4 Consistent HDD 8TB (CT3008SC) 20 0 7690.00 153800.00

832000.00

Less   : Trade Discount 17999.99
Less   : Cash Discount @  2.50 % 20350.00
Add   : Freight & Cartage 0.00
Add   : GST 142857.00
Add / Less   : Rounded Off (+/-) 0.01

Grand Total 200 Pcs 936507.00
Rupees Nine Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred Seven Only
Bank Details: 

• HDFC Bank, Chandni Chowk, A/c. No.: 50200099723341, IFSC Code: HDFC0000217
• Yes Bank, Gurugram, A/c. No.: 010584600000499, IFSC Code: YESB0000105
• Standard Chartered Bank, A/c No.: 54405901138, IFSC Code: SCBL0036034

Note: This Proforma Invoice is for estimate purpose